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" HALF MARATHON WEEKEND

SR YU oY

Date: 3/8/2022
Time: 3:51:33 P

Div
Place Name

MEN -- MILITARY

JUSTIN RACE

DAVID KERSBERGEN
TYLER BOYD

COLE BIEHL

DAVID BERGAMO
BRIAN MCNAMARA
RICHARD BEAN
BRANDON BROWN
MICHAEL KUTZ
DAVID HARDWICK
DANIEL SUTTON
ANDREW WILHELM
STEPHEN ENOCHIAN
MATTHEW SPEED
NOAH TAGLIAFERRI
BRANDON BAKER
BRANDON KNEEMILLER
COREY COATS
JOHN MCDONALD
NIKITA BIZZELL
BRYAN GRIFFITHS
JOHN SCHNEIDER
ANTONIO SOMOZA
JAMES TAYLOR
RONALD GARNER
DARRICK CROUCHET
KENNETH BURKE
DAVID FLOYD

ALEX KOWALSKI
RICK GREWE

AL COOPER
DARRELL LINDERS
JEDIDIAH NOHRE
MATHEW GILBERT
DANNY BLAKE
ANDREW FOSTER
TROY BRIN
THOMAS GIBSON
JAY RACE
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2022 Disney Princess Half Marathon

Race

Num Age Place

1452
20103
20025

202

1285
21978
20326

9313

1221

337
20269

9348

1505
22073

872
188

9515
23781

3206

9292

3863
22011

7738
22414

437
21858

5966

6138

2191

9559

9296
22609

2823
26016
23720

691
21969
22607

7704

21
56
33
31
32
32
41
26
52
70
53
31
27
38
24
35
35
30
61
34
39
52
41
56
48
48
60
40
43
63
68
40
28
28
53
26
49
38
51

18
80
102
121
253
402
501
502
698
749
929
1012
1073
1078
1086
1191
1209
1257
1260
1279
1301
1356
1463
1501
1504
1826
1841
1843
1929
1942
1948
1991
2270
2368
2403
2460
2464
2713
2804

Gender
Place

13
49
61
72
127
188
220
221
201
310
371
396
409
410
412
439
445
458
459
463
469
486
507
519
521
602
607
608
624
631
632
642
706
720
727
738
739
796
818

Clock
Time

1:35:28
1:54:52
1:41:12
1:57:00
2:39:50
2:06:48
1:58:59
2:10:45
2:13:37
2:07:14
2:06:51
2:53:30
2:29:54
2:15:48
2:27:26
2:11:08
2:38:01
2:38:46
2:35:10
2:57:31
2:52:08
2:28:07
3:05:34
2:19:56
2:34.07
2:24:32
2:59:44
2:53:15
2:27:40
2:33:52
3:07:19
2:48:35
2:49:20
3:09:24
2:50:39
2:34:55
2:46:09
2:53:46
3:23:55

Net
Time

1:28:46
1:38:51
1:41:06
1:42:45
1:49:32
1:54:28
1:56:41
1:56:41
2:01:25
2:02:44
2:06:40
2:08:04
2:08:55
2:08:59
2:09:10
2:10:49
2:11:08
2:12:00
2:12:01
2:12:19
2:12:47
2:13:44
2:15:05
2:15:48
2:15:51
2:20:05
2:20:19
2:20:19
2:21:19
2:21:25
2:21:30
2:22:10
2:26:04
2:27:12
2:27:26
2:27:57
2:27:58
2:30:26
2:31:19
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Military
Branch

Air Force
Army

Air Force
Army

Navy

Navy

Air Force
Army

Army

Air Force
Navy

Army

Air Force

Air Force
Marine Corps
Army
Marine Corps
Air Force

Air Force
Coast Guard
Coast Guard
Air Force
Army

Army
Marine Corps
Army

Navy

Army

Army

Army

Army

Coast Guard
Navy

Army

Air Force
Army

Army

Coast Guard
Air Force



Date: 3/8/2022
Time: 3:51:33 P

Div

Place Name

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

MICHAEL ROBBINS
STEVE HENSKE
JOHN YANCIGAY
RICH TRACCHIO
ANDREW SHANK
ADAM AGUIRRE
RON BOLTON
PATRICIO HERRERA
BRIAN HICKEY
ADAM MCGEHEE
TRISTIN BAUMANN
JOHN PRIVITERE
NICK TOBIANSKI
BILLY ANTLEY
JAMES CALL
CARLOS DELCID
SAMUEL KONTZ
MATTHEW PELLEGRINE
JAMES GREEN
DENNIS WALPOLE
MAURICE MOORE
KEVIN ATTEBERRY
BRANDON MALONEE
JOHN BYRD

JAMES WHALEY
CHARLES MALONE
DREW PIERSA
MATT GOTTSCHALK
JEREMY ISAAC
ALAN BAKKEN
JOSHUA HABERKORN
JOHN OLSON
JAMES HAYES
RALPH BORDNER I
ERIC SMITH

KYLE ZAHN ZAHN
ANDREW LITZ
JOSHUA HOLDER
WILLIAM COONS
ROBERT BOESEN
AUSTIN PICKETT
ROBERT SAVAGE
CHRISTOPHER LAY
MICHAEL JACKSON
DAVID SWANSON
GILL SANCHEZ
REID SALOMONSKY

2022 Disney Princess Half Marathon

Race

Num Age Place

24839
25970
9615
2821
21850
1513
5684
25727
348
24628
20716
25262
23301
3842
22343
24323
9658
23944
21478
4628
23345
24261
24977
2379
24626
868
2326
9613
26567
21285
26481
24734
20346
8810
51
7723
5431
20169
8825
22523
6174
22325
8012
25412
3639
4154
2082

53
52
58
55
52
32
54
50
43
47
25
24
40
64
39
34
26
32
34
66
46
48
34
41
43
40
38
39
44
52
39
64
51
49
37
39
40
40
29
54
28
58
43
55
36
56
37

2962
3018
3025
3191
3290
3304
3545
4036
4073
4120
4266
4393
4578
4769
5108
5137
5166
5598
5642
6350
6733
7018
7324
7347
7423
7527
7975
8010
8388
8429
8780
9157
9181
9331
9708
9782
10056
10207
10257
10414
10446
10480
11263
11383
12468
12676
12693

Gender
Place

841
851
856
886
902
904
947
1026
1033
1042
1062
1093
1117
1156
1210
1216
1222
1307
1320
1450
1503
1544
1597
1601
1609
1625
1674
1678
1732
1738
1785
1843
1847
1866
1907
1917
1958
1983
1992
2012
2018
2022
2104
2122
2248
2276
2279

Clock
Time
3:18:58
3:09:17
2:54:41
3:07:56
2:57:06
2:49:13
3:09:12
3:17:13
2:46:44
3:14:58
2:54:23
3:20:32
3:09:42
3:30:00
3:06:00
3:23:44
3:08:44
3:27:06
3:12:29
3:33:45
3:33:59
3:51:26
3:51:49
3:16:36
3:52:37
3:17:58
3:59:13
4:00:14
4:06:02
3:25:31
4:11:41
4:03:.04
3:29:06
4:12:52
3:57:05
4:24.06
4:23:13
4:03:28
4:27:03
3:41:11
4:20:29
4:07:43
4:26:22
3:44:45
4:22:55
4:14:48
4:19:19

Net
Time
2:33:17
2:33:55
2:33:59
2:35:28
2:36:32
2:36:45
2:39:12
2:43:59
2:44:22
2:44:50
2:46:10
2:47:19
2:49:10
2:50:56
2:53:48
2:54:02
2:54:15
2:57:41
2:58:02
3:04:19
3:07:31
3:09:43
3:11:58
3:12:10
3:12:49
3:13:47
3:17:17
3:17:37
3:20:55
3:21:20
3:24:.03
3:26:49
3:27:00
3:27:55
3:30:29
3:31:07
3:32:46
3:33:36
3:33:52
3:34:44
3:34:59
3:35:14
3:41:13
3:42:15
3:59:16
4:12:23
4:14:40

Military
Branch
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Army
Navy
Air Force
Army
Marine Corps
Air Force
Army
Navy
Marine Corps
Air Force
Army
Air Force
Army
Marine Corps
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Air Force
Air Force
Army
Army
Air Force
Army
Army
Navy
Army
Army
Air Force
Marine Corps
Army
Air Force
Air Force
Army
Marine Corps
Navy
Navy
Air Force
Navy
Army
Navy
Marine Corps
Army
Army

Navy
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2022 Disney Princess Half Marathon

Date: 3/8/2022
Time: 3:51:33 P

Div
Place Name

WOMEN -- MILITARY

MEGAN GEPHART
KARA DEMARCO
NATSUKO MODEN
AMBER MARTINE
BRIANA BURNETT
GABRIELLE DE ENCIO
LAURA ANDERSON
ASHLEY FAIRBANKS
MISHAUN SMITH
TAMONA BRIGHT
KAREN CARLISLE
KAITLIN CARLISLE
JANINE GARNER
KENDRA HOUSTON
DIANE WASHBURN
KARA SOLOMON
YVONNE STOREY
MARY VASTA
RACHEL GARANT
CHRISTINE GOMIEN
LINDA LINDERS
SARAH DAVIS
KRISTEN ROMANOWSKI
NICOLE DILLOW
JENNIFER MILLER
AMBER LESNIAK
DEBRA CAMERON
DENISE COTTON
CHANELLE WILLIS
SALLY SOMOZA
GINA RACE
AMANDA RAMIREZ
TRACY CARLSON
ALLISON WEISBROD
ALYCIA PERKINS
KATIE SAUER
CAROLYNE LESSARD-NER
SARAH STEWART-ABEL
LINDSEY BAYLOR
SUSAN BECKMAN
LISA ELMO-HENSKE
MIKAELA ROBBINS
ALLIE BIZZELL
JACKIE FOSTER
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Race
Num Age Place

20094 22 56
2411 36 58
187 27 173
20250 37 225
2392 23 266
219 40 299
21980 35 404
77 27 504
247 40 759
1598 44 854
293 53 908
294 28 909
2330 42 938
21973 26 1269
21847 39 1311
648 47 1427
22632 43 1500
21473 33 1558
20390 32 1559
9523 42 1620
22323 38 1674
3370 25 1737
1125 28 1809
744 34 1893
8703 29 1941
21639 29 2013
1711 44 2124
21230 46 2157
1698 37 2242
26175 39 2244
7709 50 2251
3634 35 2252
22111 47 2319
20268 41 2371
9620 25 2379
21781 23 2409
2608 37 2462
20640 43 2611
1708 34 2705
21156 51 2908
25971 52 3017
27000 27 3049
2869 31 3113
1785 30 3130

Gender
Place

20
22
79
112
136
157
215
283
446
505
543
544
565
809
837
929
982
1024
1025
1072
1111
1156
1208
1276
1311
1366
1458
1481
1541
1543
1549
1550
1607
1651
1657
1682
1724
1840
1911
2075
2167
2190
2240
2253

Clock
Time

1.38:27
1:38:43
1:54:17
1:50:39
2:04:14
1:53:47
2:06:48
2:10:45
2:17:14
2:19:32
2:06:42
2:06:42
2:25:00
2:26:45
2:17:03
2:25:03
2:39:24
2:32:46
2:32:47
2:24:17
2:44:33
2:39:07
2:26:39
2:31:06
3:14:10
2:40:40
3:05:37
2:38:55
2:52:44
3:16:08
3:18:23
2:52:59
2:38:58
2:27:20
3:09:24
2:51:27
2:54:45
2:43:32
3:12:31
2:39:23
3:09:16
3:19:57
3:01:40
2:49:19

Net
Time

1:36:18
1:36:35
1:46:04
1:48:19
1:50:07
1:51:27
1:54:29
1:56:42
2:02:53
2:04:55
2:06:26
2:06:26
2:06:44
2:12:08
2:12:57
2:14:40
2:15:48
2:16:38
2:16:39
2:17:30
2:18:07
2:18:52
2:19:53
2:20:55
2:21:24
2:22:27
2:23:48
2:24:19
2:25:35
2:25:38
2:25:48
2:25:49
2:26:36
2:27:12
2:27:15
2:27:30
2:27:58
2:29:23
2:30:19
2:32:29
2:33:55
2:34:16
2:34:49
2:34:56

Military
Branch

Navy

Navy

Air Force

Air Force
Army

Navy

Navy

Army

Air Force

Air Force
Army

Army
Marine Corps
Navy

Army

Army

Air Force

Air Force

Air Force
Air Force
Coast Guard
Army

Navy

Air Force
Navy

Army

Space Force
Army

Air Force
Army

Air Force
Army

Army

Navy

Army

Army

Army

Air Force
Marine Corps
Navy

Air Force
Navy

Coast Guard
Army
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Date: 3/8/2022

Time: 3:51:33 P

Div

Place Name

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

RUTH CASTRO
COLLEEN GALLOWAY
HALEIGH KIRCHENHEITER
ERIN TORRES

EMILY BOGDAN
TRACEY NORMAN
NICOLE OLBRICH
ROSA TRUJILLO
JACLYN BEAN
CATALINA JAQUES
JANICE LEISTER
KRISTEN REEL
CRYSTAL MILLER
LINDSAY GAYLORD
SARAH CRANE
ESTHER HASKINS
TIFFANY WALLER
CORTNEY BLEACH
KRISTIN ALEGADO
EIVETTE ICAZA
CRYSTAL CECIL-SEVIER
KATHLEEN MIDDENDORF
HEATHER DEPREMIO
LAURA STREDNEY
SARAH WONG

LAURA FAVO
HEATHER ROBINSON
LYDIA CASTILLO
JENNIFER CHMIEL
HEATHER CANNON
SANDRA VOLDEN
JENNIFER TITKEMEIER
JEREMY LINNEY
PAIGE SASSER

ITXEL DELUCY

KATE BRUCE

ELISSA BARFOOT
HAIDEE MIGATZ
SARAH TODD

MARIA SUTTON

JAMIE ASH

VANESSA SCHOON SMITH
ERICA JAROS

DEBBIE TUCKER
KRISTEN DANIEL
ERICA LINNEMANN
LAURA LEE

Race

Num Age Place

25538
20342
2907
232
5997
434
5007
1934
23823
22256
20354
5988
20561
22613
22367
4060
27122
3890
9680
7797
3913
4031
3289
21543
22809
5444
25234
9303
7350
9602
7339
9386
24846
2713
5491
23724
7081
4834
21470
9612
2315
26945
4626
26377
25433
23293
5630

41
37
32
40
29
43
27
41
38
45
33
25
34
37
38
61
33
36
26
47
43
42
45
37
31
30
40
41
38
26
55
37
49
30
40
32
40
29
33
53
36
43
39
40
41
42
50

3158
3239
3264
3272
3371
3688
3713
3760
3792
3878
3900
3901
3915
4055
4129
4289
4397
4532
4569
4585
4659
4737
4852
4946
5040
5085
5105
5182
5196
5214
5329
5373
5424
5431
5502
5504
5559
5632
5639
5648
5711
5774
5816
5900
5930
6054
6263

Gender
Place

2276
2348
2369
2376
2460
2718
2740
2782
2809
2880
2900
2901
2914
3026
3087
3219
3304
3421
3453
3467
3527
3589
3681
3758
3839
3877
3896
3956
3967
3983
4073
4110
4151
4158
4221
4222
4260
4316
4320
4326
4379
4427
4464
4534
4558
4658
4828

Clock
Time
3:04:24
2:38:12
2:56:49
3:02:50
3:07:45
2:58:55
3:16:29
3:02:05
3:02:23
3:24:16
2:57:10
3:24:42
2:47:32
3:07:57
2:49:31
3:10:17
3:14:26
3:15:48
3:24:13
3:34:51
3:16:43
3:29:44
3:12:13
3:04:57
3:13:46
3:41:26
3:26:28
3:39:02
3:29:54
3:42:29
3:31:20
3:48:44
3:35:29
3:39:03
3:47:34
3:23:25
3:39:35
3:41:07
3:12:29
3:43:12
3:13:06
3:44:22
3:38:24
3:45:06
3:36:07
3:22:24
3:51:42

2022 Disney Princess Half Marathon

Net
Time
2:35:07
2:36:02
2:36:21
2:36:24
2:37:35
2:40:34
2:40:46
2:41:18
2:41:30
2:42:25
2:42:38
2:42:39
2:42:50
2:44:15
2:44:59
2:46:22
2:47:22
2:48:36
2:48:58
2:49:14
2:49:59
2:50:39
2:51:47
2:52:30
2:53:09
2:53:34
2:53:46
2:54:24
2:54:30
2:54:42
2:55:36
2:55:56
2:56:19
2:56:22
2:56:55
2:56:55
2:57:23
2:57:58
2:58:02
2:58:08
2:58:36
2:59:04
2:59:20
3:00:07
3:00:20
3:01:29
3:03:42

Military
Branch

Army

Air Force
Army
Marine Corps
Coast Guard
Coast Guard
Army

Army

Air Force
Coast Guard
Navy

Coast Guard
Air Force
Army

Army

Army

Air Force
Air Force
Army

Air Force
Army

Army

Navy

Air Force

Air Force

Air Force
Army
Marine Corps
Coast Guard
Air Force

Air Force
Air Force
Army

Air Force

Air Force

Air Force
Navy

Army

Air Force
Navy

Marine Corps
Air Force
Army

Navy

Air Force
Coast Guard
Army

Page 4



Date: 3/8/2022
Time: 3:51:33 P

2022 Disney Princess Half Marathon

Num Age Place

Div Race
Place Name

92 JACQUELYN STRINGFIELD 4519
93 CINDY WEST 23303
94 CRYSTAL COATES 9367
95 MICHELLE WALLEN 9563
96 STEPHANIE HARTLEY 25081
97 CARRIE COMSTOCK 3450
98 ROSALIND TWIGG 4086
99 ELISABETH FERREIRA 6853
100 CHRYSANTHY HA 7770
101 CHERYL LOCKHART 6655
102 ISABEL TAYLOR 3802
103 RACHEL SULLIVAN 23368
104 JANE CONLEY 24081
105 ANGELINA GORMAN 2161
106 BRITTANY GILLIS 21501
107 MACKENZIE RIFORD 6518
108 ELIZABETH SMITH 24829
109 JEANETTE RIVERA 23640
110 BRENNA GOODMAN 23639
111 CHERYL PENROD 8949
112 SHANNON WHALEY 22328
113 MEGHAN GRENIER 26225
114 TABITHA SELVESTER 22516
115 KIMBERLY LICHTE 5328
116 ELIZABETH CRAMER 4959
117 DEANNE OJEDA 5533
118 SHEILA BAKKEN 20271
119 TARA ANDERSON 8288
120 STEPHANIE ELLIOTT 6444
121 PAULA HABERKORN 26826
122 JENNIFER GILBERT 23229
123 TIARA PURO 25032
124 BRITTANY MERTZ 1284
125 PATRICIA WILLIAMS 26707
126 ASHTON ROSS 22190
127 KAT SMITH 3711
128 ADRIANNE MALONEE 25907
129 ALEXANDRA HUTCHINSON 6436
130 ELLEN KELLY 7881
131 AMELIA CROUCHET 20914
132 NICOLE MATTOON 23722
133 APRIL GONZALES 24346
134 CORANA PARRALES 26626
135 JULI BAILEY 25882
136 KAYLYN WOOD 22149
137 MARIA AURORA DEGUZMA 8813

138

TERESA WALKER

8306

30
45
32
43
36
33
37
31
35
59
39
45
61
35
33
28
50
35
31
34
40
29
45
41
36
50
48
47
33
50
44
39
35
53
30
41
31
30
28
38
32
46
44
56
28
33
41

6281
6313
6430
6677
6724
6737
6772
6781
6808
6898
7174
7221
7260
7323
7346
7389
7570
7591
7593
7752
8018
8081
8086
8187
8190
8411
8432
8513
8714
8781
9004
9066
9069
9262
9332
9401
9591
9613
9619
9635
9742
9759
9832
9925
10108
10258
10332

Gender
Place

4844
4870
4969
5184
5224
5233
5262
5267
5288
5367
5600
5640
5673
5727
5746
5784
5938
5956
5958
6100
6339
6393
6398
6483
6485
6679
6694
6769
6938
6996
7184
7238
7241
7406
7466
7528
7695
7716
7722
7737
7831
7844
7910
7988
8144
8266
8331

Clock
Time
3:43:47
3:24:49
3:57:32
3:25:26
3:37:28
3:34:00
3:34:11
3:50:25
4:00:30
3:56:49
3:33:56
3:46:32
3:46:46
3:18:20
3:16:36
3:54:25
3:50:12
3:41:03
3:41:03
4:06:.01
3:30:10
4:11:14
3:22:18
3:54:46
3:54:46
3:53:33
3:25:32
4:06:53
4:03:41
4:11:42
3:49:02
4:14:30
4:16:32
4:15:23
3:54:44
3:55:40
4:09:37
4:09:57
4:17:51
3:34:27
3:53:51
4:00:47
4:24:19
4:08:00
3:59:49
4:27.03
4:24:54

Net
Time
3:03:49
3:04:.04
3:05:04
3:07:05
3:07:24
3:07:32
3:07:45
3:07:48
3:08:02
3:08:51
3:10:41
3:11:08
3:11:25
3:11:57
3:12:10
3:12:34
3:14:.07
3:14:16
3:14:16
3:15:23
3:17:40
3:18:11
3:18:12
3:19:11
3:19:12
3:21:15
3:21:20
3:22:06
3:23:35
3:24:03
3:25:51
3:26:14
3:26:14
3:27:24
3:27:56
3:28:31
3:29:45
3:29:56
3:29:58
3:30:02
3:30:46
3:30:55
3:31:28
3:31:59
3:33:.02
3:33:52
3:34:13

Military
Branch
Air Force
Army
Army
Army
Army
Air Force
Marine Corps
Navy

Navy
Air Force

Army
Army
Navy
Navy
Army
Army
Army
Army
Army
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Army
Army
Navy
Navy
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Army
Air Force
Air Force
Army
Army
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Army
Navy
Air Force
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Date: 3/8/2022
Time: 3:51:33 P

2022 Disney Princess Half Marathon

Div Race
Place Name Num
139 BRITTANY KEMPTON 6326
140 KATIE CHRISTENSEN 6724
141 BREANNA BOWKER 6423
142 COLLEEN SEAMANDS 3256
143 RAQUEL RAZ 7731
144 NORRISA RAZ 7730
145 ELIZABETH HARMS 26738
146 NATHALIE FLORES 26791
147 KHRISTEN SANTOS 21489
148 MAURLEEN COBB 26949
149 JESSIKA CLARKE 25905
150 ROBYN BURK 7528
151 JULIE DIVETT 6957
152 GLORIA BONDS 23550
153 ANDREA AHMED 25626
154 MICHAELA MANCINI 22653
155 CHRISTINE CHRISTENSEN 23080
156 ABBIE JACKSON 25404
157 DESIREE RINCON 23756
158 J. KATHLEEN HUGE 22492

Age Place

35
33
30
34
34
29
46
29
39
46
49
59
30
61
46
40
50
20
41
54

10379
10386
10428
10513
10545
10552
10794
10807
10825
10990
11295
11388
11600
11681
11978
12085
12326
12362
12656
12762

Gender
Place

8371
8377
8413
8488
8518
8525
8738
8751
8768
8914
9184
9266
9452
9521
9787
9877
10091
10126
10384
10481

Clock
Time
4:16:13
4:17.03
4:04:39
4:14:43
4:20:32
4:20:32
4:22:08
3:39:57
3:49:59
4:24:10
4:17:12
4:27.08
4:24:30
4:09:19
3:49:20
4:17.01
4:18:09
3:58:16
4:13:30
4:24:51

Net
Time
3:34:30
3:34:31
3:34:48
3:35:30
3:35:46
3:35:47
3:37:22
3:37:29
3:37:44
3:38:51
3:41:26
3:42:17
3:44:30
3:45:31
3:49:05
3:50:38
3:55:03
3:55:47
4:11:05
4:22:29

Military
Branch
Air Force
Army
Air Force
Army
Navy
Navy
Navy
Marine Corps
Army
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Army
Marine Corps
Army
Army
Marine Corps
Army

Navy
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